
ALL DAYPER HOUR

St
 P

et
er

's
 C

om
m

un
it

y 
&

 Y
ou

th
 H

ub

£25

£20

£15

£20

£15

£30

£145

£110

£75

£125

£90

£180

£30

£30

£180

£180C
hu

rc
h

CAFE AREA

CONFERENCE
ROOM

ART ROOM

RECORDING
STUDIO 

CONTROL ROOM 

MAIN HALL

£40 CASH DEPOSIT

CHURCH HALL

CHURCH BUILDING

£20 CASH DEPOSIT

3HR PARTY
PACKAGE

HALL & CAFE
£115

4HR PARTY
PACKAGE

HALL & CAFE
£145

 CLEANING SERVICE
£20

*Venues must either
be cleaned by the
hirer or payment

made for cleaning

St Peter's Building Hire Pricelist for One Off Use


