St Peter's Building Hire Pricelist for One Off Use

		PER HOUR	ALL DAY	
St Peter's Community & Youth Hub	£40 CASH DEPOSIT			
	MAIN HALL	£30	£180	
	CAFE AREA	£25	£145	3HR PARTY PACKAGE HALL & CAFE
	CONFERENCE ROOM	£20	£110	£115
	ART ROOM	£15	£75	4HR PARTY PACKAGE
	RECORDING STUDIO	£20	£125	HALL & CAFE £145
St Pet	CONTROL ROOM	£15	£90	
ر	£20 CASH DEPOSIT			CLEANING SERVIC £20 *Venues must eithe
ırch	CHURCH HALL	£30	£180	be cleaned by the

£180

£30

hirer or payment

made for cleaning

CHURCH BUILDING